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UG UG PG PG 

B. Tech - I year  B. Tech - II, III, IV year  M. Tech. - I year M. Tech. - II year 

(1st Sem (3rd, 5th, 7th Sem) (I Sem) (III Sem) 

Orientation Program 2nd Aug to 8th Aug 2023 ---------- ---------- ---------- 

Enrollment of Courses 
Online - 3rd July to 10th July 

Offline – 1st Aug to 8th Aug 
17-07-2023 07-08-2023 17-07-2023 

Commencement of Classes- ODD Semester 09-08-2023 17-07-2023 08-08-2023 18-07-2023 

Assignment – I / Presentation of Review 
Modules/Literature Survey - Plan of Action (PG II Year) 

22-08-2023 31-07-2023 18-08-2023 01-08-2023 

Commencement of Internal Examination - I  (IE-I) 04-09-2023 14-08-2023 20-09-2023 11-09-2023 

Assignment – II 15-09-2023 28-08-2023 20-10-2023 20-10-2023 

Assignment – III  03-10-2023 15-09-2023 ---------- ---------- 

Commencement of Internal Examination - II (IE II) 16-10-2023 25-09-2023 ---------- ---------- 

Assignment – IV  25-10-2023 16-10-2023 ---------- ---------- 

Assignment – V  06-11-2023 25-10-2023 ---------- ---------- 

Commencement of Internal Examination – III (UG )/ 
Internal Examination – II (PG) 

27-11-2023 04-11-2023 22-11-2023 16-11-2023 

Commencement of Univ. Practical  Examinations  04-12-2023 16-11-2023 01-12-2023 24-11-2023 

Last Working Day  08-12-2023 20-11-2023 08-12-2023 30-11-2023 

Commencement of University Theory Examinations 
(Tentative) 

11-12-2023 24-11-2023 11-12-2023 12-12-2023 

Enrollment day for students - EVEN semester (Tentative) 03-01-2024 03-01-2024 03-01-2024 03-01-2024 

Compensatory Courses – Regulation 2021          List of Holidays 

 
Date Day Holiday Date Day Holiday 

15-07-2023 Saturday Maha Shivratri 23-10-2023 Monday Maha Navami 

29-07-2023 Saturday Muharram/Ashura  24-10-2023 Tuesday Dussehra 

15-08-2023 Tuesday  Independence Day 12-11-2023 Sunday Diwali/Deepavali 

30-08-2023 Wednesday Raksha Bandhan (Rakhi) 13-11-2023 Monday Govardhan Puja 

07-09-2023 Thursday Janmashtami (Smarta) 15-11-2023 Wednesday Bhai Duj 

28-09-2023 Thursday Eid-e-Milad (Tentative Date) 25-12-2023 Monday Christmas 

02-10-2023 Monday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 
 

 

I B.Tech 
 II M.Tech 

Integrated 

End of Univ Exam  
10.06.2023  10.06.2023  

( given15 days) ( given15 days) 

Registration for Summer Semester 

immediately after detention   
15.05.2023 15.05.2023 

Commencement of Summer Semester  12.06.2023 12.06.2023 

After 4 weeks (Summer Sem exam) 
12th to 15th July 

2023 

12th to 15th 

July 2023 

Enrolment day for students - 

ODD semester (Tentative) 
17.07.2023 17.07.2023 


